Retail Prices of Petroleum Products For Year 2017

Product Unit Jan. | Feb. | Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.
Gasoline, Unleaded 90 Fils/Liter 620.00 | 665.00 | 665.00 | 665.00 | 675.00 | 665.00 | 650.00 | 650.00 | 680.00 | 690.00 [ 690.00 | 720.00
Gasoline, Unleaded 95 Fils/Liter 810.00 | 880.00 | 880.00 | 880.00 | 890.00 | 890.00 | 865.00 | 865.00 | 895.00 | 910.00 | 910.00 | 945.00
Gasoline, Unleaded 98 Fils/Liter 1030.00 | 1040.00 | 1040.00 | 1015.00 | 1015.00 | 1045.00 | 1060.00 | 1060.00 | 1095.00
Diesel Fils/Liter 465.00 | 480.00 | 480.00 | 480.00 | 490.00 | 480.00 | 465.00 | 480.00 | 495.00 | 520.00 | 520.00 | 540.00
Kerosene Fils/Liter 465.00 | 480.00 | 480.00 | 480.00 | 490.00 | 480.00 | 465.00 | 480.00 | 495.00 | 520.00 | 520.00 | 540.00
Diesel (Bunkers) Fils/Liter 470.00 | 480.00 | 485.00 | 480.00 | 495.00 | 485.00 | 465.00 | 480.00 | 495.00 | 520.00 | 520.00 | 540.00
LPG (12.5 kg) JD/Cylinder 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
LPG (50 kg) JD/Cylinder 30.57 | 33.12 | 36.29 36.50 32.91 30.00 30.00 29.00 32.00 33.50 37.00 37.00
LPG (bulk) for Central Distribution JD/Ton 572.67 | 623.63 | 687.20 | 688.83 | 619.48 | 555.03 | 554.90 | 533.93 | 599.14 | 630.46 | 695.39 | 701.93
Natural Gas Industry JD/million 6.620 | 6.726 | 6.880 7.060 6.590 6.512 6.032 5.912 5.860 5.985 7.036 6.933
Natural Gas (Produced from Al-Risha field) JD/million 3.430 3.145 3.085 3.037 3.114 3.750 3.685
Fuel Oil 3.5% sulfur (industry) JD/Ton 314.36 | 320.15 | 312.19 | 296.96 | 305.62 | 300.26 | 293.25 | 297.21 | 304.97 | 320.62 | 326.44 | 350.06
Fuel Oil 3.5% sulfur (electricity) ID/Ton 223.521229.40| 231.67 | 220.71 | 220.63 | 212.02 | 195.22 | 201.98 | 216.47 | 234.99 | 240.20 | 262.88
Fuel Oil (1% sulfur) JD/Ton 349.67 | 355.47 | 347.50 | 332.28 | 340.93 | 335.57 | 328.57 | 332.52 | 340.28 | 355.93 | 361.75 | 385.38
Fuel Qil (Bunkers) JD/Ton 314.36 320.15| 312.19 | 296.96 | 305.62 | 300.26 | 293.25 | 297.21 | 304.97 | 320.62 | 326.44 | 350.06
Avtur-(Local Companies) Fils/Liter 373.00 | 378.00 | 383.00 | 363.00 | 367.00 | 353.00 [ 337.00 | 350.00 | 367.00 | 390.00 | 391.00 | 419.00
Avtur-(Foreign Companies) Fils/Liter 378.00 | 383.00 | 388.00 | 368.00 | 372.00 | 358.00 | 342.00 | 355.00 | 372.00 | 395.00 [ 396.00 | 424.00
Avtur- (Charter Flights) Fils/Liter 393.00 | 398.00 | 403.00 | 383.00 | 387.00 | 373.00 | 357.00 | 370.00 | 387.00 | 410.00 | 411.00 | 439.00
Asphalt JD/Ton 339.52| 345.31| 337.35| 322.13 | 330.78 | 325.42 | 318.42 | 322.37 | 330.13 | 345.78 | 351.60 | 380.26
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